PART [ ~— ALPHABETICAL LIST

BY THEATRES OF WAR

SECTION “A” MALAYA

SERIAL
NO,

ARMY
NO,

" RANK

NAME AND INITIALS

UNIT

CAS.

LOCATION

Rec

Source

REMARKS

13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13005
13096
13097
13008

13099

13100

13101

135102
13103

13104

13105

13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112

VX56815
VX39236
QX9672
NX56228
WX9005
TX2199
NX31816
SX11169
QX17136
SX9333
QX13697
QX1690
VX39087

NX31764

NX37353
VX63537
VX37435
RX65779
NX52538
WX116%76
VX35009

wXse52 .

Qx9670
NX51565
$X9439
NX72847

QX14246

NK72410

Spr
L/Sgt
Pte
Pte
Pte
Maj
A/Cpl
L/Cpl
Gnr
Pte
Bdrv
Pte
Chap
Pte
Sig R
Pte
Spr '
Gnr
Pte
Pte
WOIIl
Pte
Gnr
S/sgt
Pte
Pte

Pte

Pte

ROGERS CoL
ROGERS D
ROGERS E.4
ROGERS EoC
ROGERS E.R
ROGERS EoA
ROGERS F.A
ROGERS F.H.C
ROGERS G.E
ROGERS G.L
ROGERS ' H,E
ROGERS J
ROGERS J.B
ROGERS JuS
DGERS L
ROGERS M.C
ROGERS ReT
ROGERS W,F
ROGERS C.L
ROGERSON GeA
ROGERSON H
ROGIE AJM
ROHAN M.W
ROHR J.G
ROHRLACH M.C
ROLFE J.C
ROLFE R.F
ROLFE S.B

8 Div Mpb Bath
2/4 Fa wW/s
2/26 Bn

2/19 Bn.

2/4 MG Bn

2/4 CCS |

2/30 Bn

2/2 Con Dep
2/10 Fd Reg
2/4 Fa W/s
2/io Fd Reg
2/26 Bn

2 Con Dep

2/18 Bn

8 Div Sigs
2/16 Ord F4 Pk
2/10 F& Co Eng
2/15 Fd Reg
2/19 Bn

4 RMT Co

2/29 Bn

2/4 MG Bn

2/10 Fd Reg
2/18 Bn

8 Div Amm Sub
2/18 Bn i
8 Div Sigs

PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
P
W
PW
PW
PW
W
e
PW
PW

2/30 Bn

o

Th
Th

PUM
IRC
PWM
IRC
IRC
IRC
PWM
PYM
PV
IRC
WM
PWH
IRC
IRC
IRC
PWM
TRC
IRC

PWM
IRC
PWM
IRC
PWM
IRC ‘

PWM
IRC

IRC

i
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Ty




